®
®
NeoVisionMini
24VDC Neon LED Tape
Specification Sheet
©2024 GM LIGHTING, LLC • gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
NeoVisionMini_SpecSheet_12.2024

End Cap
NVM24S-EC
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: NVM24S-2W-27K-16
z
ACCESSORIES
z
Catalog No. Watts/Ft Max. Color Temp Lumens/Ft Max. Run
NVM24S-2W-27K-16 2W 2700K 70 Lm 16 ft 4 in
NVM24S-2W-30K-16 2W 3000K 68 Lm 16 ft 4 in
NVM24S-2W-40K-16 2W 4000K 59 Lm 16 ft 4 in
NVM24S-2W-AM-16 2W Amber (590nm pk) 14 Lm 16 ft 4 in
NVM24S-2W-BL-16 2W Blue (470nm pk) 13 lm 16 ft 4 in
NVM24S-2W-GR-16 2W Green (519nm pk) 59 lm 16 ft 4 in
NVM24S-2W-OR-16 2W Orange (610nm pk) 15 lm 16 ft 4 in
NVM24S-2W-RD-16 2W Red (630nm pk) 7 lm 16 ft 4 in
Catalog No. Description
NVM24S-EC End Cap, Molded Silicone (sealant not included)
NVM24S-MC-A Back Mounting Clips, Aluminum (20 clips, 20 SS screws)
NVM24S-CHL-A4 Rigid Channel, Aluminum, 4ft
NVM24S-FLEX-CHL Flexible Channel, Stainless Steel, 1m 105 holes & screws
TAPE-DS-VHB-4MMW 4mm wide x 6m VHB tape
TOOL-PH0-HEX PH0 Philips head, 1/4" hex drive bit
NVM24S-FLEX-A4
®